CENTRAL COMMUNITY BUS (50-1)

** MONDAY TO FRIDAY SERVICE ONLY **

6:30 | 7:30 | 8:30 | 9:30 {10:30|11:30|12:30( 1:30 | 2:30 | 3:30 | 4:30 | 5:30

TERMINAL
AM | AM AM | AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM
CASINO (Andrew St) REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
STATION MALL 6:31 | 7:31 | 8:31 | 9:31 |10:3111:31|12:31| 1:31 | 2:31 | 3:31 | 4:31 | 5:31
Dennis St Entrance AM | AM AM | AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

6:36 | 7:36 | 8:36 | 9:36 [10:36|11:36|12:36| 1:36 | 2:36 | 3:36 | 4:36 | 5:36

615/623 BAY STREET
AM | AM| AM| AM| AM| AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM

6:38 | 7:38 | 8:38 | 9:38 [10:38|11:38|12:38| 1:38 | 2:38 | 3:38 | 4:38 | 5:38

YMCA
AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM
6:40 | 7:40 | 8:40 | 9:40 |10:40(11:40(12:40| 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 | 4:40 | 5:40
53/55/101 CHAPPLE
AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM
FOOD BASICS 6:42 | 7:42 | 8:42 | 9:42 |110:42|11:42|12:42| 1:42 | 2:42 | 3:42 | 4:42 | 5:42
(SHELTER ON PINE) AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

6:45 | 7:45 | 8:45 | 9:45 (10:45|11:45|12:45| 1:45 | 2:45 | 3:45 | 4:45 | 5:45
AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM

PAWATING PLACE

MAPLEVIEW REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP

6:50 | 7:50 | 8:50 | 9:50 |10:50|11:50|12:50| 1:50 | 2:50 | 3:50 | 4:50 | 5:50
AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

HUB

WALMART 6:55 | 7:55 | 8:55 | 9:55 |10:55|11:55|12:55| 1:55 | 2:55 | 3:55 | 4:55 | 5:55
446 GREAT NORTHERN RD AM | AM AM | AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

80 SACKVILLE REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP

FINNISH RESTHOME 7:05 | 8:05 | 9:05 |10:05|11:05|12:05| 1:05 | 2:05 | 3:05 | 4:05 | 5:05 | 6:05
721/723/725/727 NORTHST. | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

METRO 7:10 | 8:10 | 9:10 [10:10{11:10|12:10| 1:10 | 2:10 | 3:10 | 4:10 | 5:10 | 6:10
248 NORTHERNAVE | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM

277 NORTHERN AVE REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP

VANDAELE REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP

ROMES/ 7:15 | 8:15 | 9:15 |10:15|11:15|12:15| 1:15 | 2:15 | 3:15 | 4:15 | 5:15 | 6:15
CAMBRIAN MALL AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM

7:20 | 8:20 | 9:20 |10:20(11:20|12:20| 1:20 | 2:20 | 3:20 | 4:20 | 5:20 | 6:20
AM | AM| AM| AM | AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM

GROUP HEALTH

345 ST GEORGES REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
COLLEGIATE HEIGHTS REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
TERMINAL 7:25 | 8:25 | 9:25 | 10:25|11:25|12:25| 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:25 | 4:25 | 5:25 | 6:25
VIA BRUCE ST AM | AM AM | AM | AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

City of Sault Ste. Marie Transit Services «+ CENTRAL COMMUNITY BUS - Page 20

ahrad'e

A

'ﬂ‘

AN

=)

AN

N

'ﬂ‘

N

Vi >aP’q



INDUSTRIAL PARK

SO0
MILL

IALM
e 80 SACKVILLE
ON REQUEST

SECOND LINE _EAST

-

BAINBRIDGE

248 Northern

15 |-_
METRO

SACKVILLE

EASTWOOD

DEPOT

SOUTHWOOD

WALMART
a6
GREAT
11 NoRrTHERN

MacNAMARA

NORTHERN AVE.

[277 NorTHERN
a ON REQUEST

a4

KITCHENER
WILSON
GRAND

GRANDVILLE

a

8
STRAND TRAND E
o

VAN DALE
MANOR
ON REQUEST

16

/AN DAELE

GRANDRIVER

REID

GRANITE

4
B

%, fo3 || ¢
PARDEE %QNMZ x-mmoMm m
o !
wilj ¢ox

8GRy,

ALBERTA

MELROSE

BRUCE

GREAT LAKES
HONDA
=

o

GLADSTONE S.

EON AN
% TRANSFER HUB N e, OQ
QA%V s
—g— OUTBOUND --<- QQNSZGN / A
™ [9)
e=g= INBOUND -—4- QES\Em Lu/
N

E SAULT COLLEGE 10

o
e
17
k4

N
-

SECOND LINE EAST

PINE ST. SMYLBLVD,

IORTHERN AVE.

MILLCREEK

9 MAPLEVIEW
) ON REQUEST

PINE

CAMBRIAN
MALL u
CHAPPLE I|| £
FOOD
cROUP sassior [z 50
HEALTH 6 3 >
CENTRE B
18 McNABB ST.
5 vmca.

HERBERT.
OXFORD

POPLAR

KNIGHT:
INN

PLAINTREE

1

2 | [CUNNINGHAM
MONTGOM

[RoUTLEDG

EDMONDS

PASSMORE

PARASOL

[PRINCESS|

PROMENADE
PARADISE

CARTIER

- O

Central

Community Bus

Bus Terminal 12
Casino - Request 13
Station Mall P
615 - 623 Bay St.

Y.M.CA. 4
53-55-101 Chapple 16
Food Basics 17

(shelter on Pine)
Pawating Place

Mapleview - Request 19
HUB - Sault College 20

18

80 Sackville - Request

Finnish Rest Home
721/723/725/727 North St

277 Northern Ave.-Request

Metro Grocery
248 Northern Ave.

Vandaele - Request

Cambrian Mall / Romes

Group Health Ctr. (McNabb Shelter)
345 St.Georges - Request
Collegiate Heights - Request

QUEEN ST, g,

Wal-Mart - 446 Great Northern 21 Bus Terminal
e T TG -
P S ovo%x qmw % 5 M ;
$ & 3
S

AN
=
!'H
—
)
=
o ]

Transit Services « CENTRAL COMMUNITY BUS - Page 21

ty of Sault Ste. Marie

i
bab.

C

)

N



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23

